-

KwV

Customer Order Date:
20.03.2025

Customer Order Numbexr:
1175556752

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

E: FLO-ID

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Regj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FATR'

110999012
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 215.332kg

28503

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT

900043
200190
900146
901408
901405
901406
900559
501032
901395
901431
901448

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

901512

700025733
700025731
700025599
700025946
700025944
700025945
700026344
700025233
{700025956
700025335
700026308

700026646

KWV 3¥r Qld Brandy 12x750ml cs
KWV 5Yr O0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | ¢S
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc
Bug Blue Shooter 10¢(15x20ml) pc
‘Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc
CIAC Paradise Blises Cocktail 6x2Lt cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) pc
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs
KWV Claspic Moscato Ros& Perlé& 6x7 | CS
D:

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs

Signed

12 x 750 3.0
12 x 750 5.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 4.0
6 x 2000 1.0

24 x 275 4.0
150 x 20 1.0

24 x 440 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 1

1,981.32
2,289.48
363.54
165.34
165.34
165.34
625,92
287.60
165.34
383.52
406.50

Not enough

1.80 1,945.66 5,816.57
8.70 2,090.30 10,451.48
363.54 363.54

8.00 152.11 152.11
8.00 152.11 304.22
8.00 152.11 608.44
5.00 534.62 594.62
0.70 285.59 1,142.35
8.00 15211 152.11
‘ 383.52 383.52
5.20 385.36 385.36

stock

875.55
1,567.72
54.53
22.82
45.63
91.27
89.19
171.35
22.92
57.53
57.80

6,712.52
12,015.20
418.07
174.93
348.85
693.71
683.81
1,313.70
174.93
441.05
443.16

ge

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from

Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Ban
Name:
Bank¢

Acc: 6300 328 6845

k Details: Chegque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Branch: 250655




